Division | Permitsfor month of April 2004

03-May-04

APPL /| REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER
Barth Discount Center 1157 Cedar Park Rd. Cedar Meadows 20 SFD 04-163 4/1/2004 08-7.0-36-000-000-001.018
Stevenson, Bob 196 Spring Lane Dogwood Estates 3 SFD 04-166 4/1/2004 04-9.0-31-000-000-007.000
?en;th, King O & Martha 146 Hill Dr. Forest Park Estates 84 Phase 11 SFD 04-168 4/1/2004 07-7.0-26-004-005-009.000
Davis, Jack 274 Ridge Rd. 13 add 04-169 4/1/2004 11-9.0-30-000-000-006.001
Stineburg, Larry & Linda 362 Bristol Rd. car 04 4/1/2004 05-8.0-33-000-000-017.001
Tsai, Billy 172 Amherst Rd. Longview 12 9 storage 04-171 4/1/2004 17-2.0-04-001005-002.000
Pacific Builders, Inc. 785 Meadow Ln. Hidden Meadow 33 SFD 04-172 4/2/2004 08-5.0-21-000-001-001.000
Holvick, David 178 Plymouth Rd. MH 04-174 4/2/2004 04-4.0-20-001-001-005.000
Massey John 179 Summit Ridge Dr. 5 garage 04-177 4/7/2004 09-2.0-03-000-000-021.000
Claspille, Steven 495 Sundown Ln. Rolling Hills 19 27 MH 04-178 4/7/2004 04-4.0-19-003-004-030.000
Hunt, Henry 115 Maple St. Table Rock Acres 36 3 deck 04-179 4/7/2004 18-6.0-14-002-005-001.000
Daniels,Helen 737 Seiler Rd. add 04-180 4/8/2004 20-4.0-19-000-000-009.000
Grantham, Jerry 463 Oak Bluff Rd. Oak Bluff 21 storage 04-181 4/8/2004 08-8.0-28-000-000-018.002
Spadden, Gary 196 Foggy River Rd. Riverside Estates  1/2of 9 add 04-182 4/8/2004 18-1.0-12-003-008-006.000

o a6
McKaig, Larry 20130 US Hwy 160 tent 04-183 4/8/2004 04-7.0-25-000-004-004.000
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APPL / REP NAME

McKaig, Larry

Turner, Charles

Ward, Carl D.

Rantz, CC

Schmitz, Darwin

Beasley, Kenny & Cheyenne

Chase Assets LLC, Lisa
Chase

Edwards, Keith

Groves Carl

Groves Carl

Coallins Larry

Stiglianese John

Vicik, Mark

Keller, Millard & Audree

Keller, Millard & Audree

Patton, Mike

PROPERTY ADDRESS

13114 US Hwy160

184 Boxelder

444 Fruit Farm Rd.

822 Persinger Rd.

193 Cedar Glade Dr.

2588 US Hwy 160

124 Como Ave.

879 Brockman Rd.

1110 Northfork

313 Mead Rd.

150 Pear| St.

671 Meadow Ln.

131 Skyline

1970 State Hwy 265

1970 State Hwy 265

1247 l1owa Colony Rd.

SUBDIVISION

Pot Hole Rivera

Oak View

Wilderness Club

Mount Branson

Spring Meadows

Twin Cove Estates

Hidden Meadows

Roalling Hills

LOT# BLOCK #

28-27

24

23
&24

36 Phasell

STRUCTURE TYPE PZ PERMIT #

tent

deck

garage

MH

add

garage

MH

add

SFD

SFD

MH

SFD

Storage

SFD

storage

garage

04-184

04-185

04-186

04-187

04-188

04-189

04-190

04-191

04-192

04-193

04-197

04-198

04-195

04-196

04-199

APPLICATION DATE

4/8/2004

4/13/2004

4/13/2004

4/13/2004

4/14/2004

4/15/2004

4/15/2004

4/16/2004

4/19/2004

4/19/2004

4/13/2004

4/19/2004

4/19/2004

4/19/2004

4/19/2004

4/20/2004

PROPERTY NUMBER

04-4.0-17-000-000-35.000

09-3.0-08-002-002-009.002

20-3.0-06-000-000-033.000

16-1.0-01-000-000-053.001

18-6.0-24-003-003-017.000

06-7.0-25-000-000-016.000

08-8.0-33-004-009-009.000

03-5.0-22-000-000-007.001

08-8.0-34-004-002-010.000

09-6.0-24-000-000-010.000

16-1.0-01-000-000-021.000

08-5.0-21-000-001-001.007

04-4.0-19-003-011-009.000

18-7.0-25-000-000-002.000

18-7.0-25-000-000-002.000

18-6.0-24-000-000-010.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Fall Creek Bakery

Willoughby, Steven &
Derinda

Antonson, Stanley

Simonson, Burnard

Brown, Danny

Wright, Kenneth

Branson Log Homes

Quality Built Construction,

In

HTI Enterprises

Christian, David

Baughman, Bobby

Krutsinger, Dawn

Noe, Margaret

Remo, Charles

Meier, William

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Fall Creek Rd.

10210 East State Hwy 176

191 Eagle Valley Ct.

354 Clevenger Cove Rd.

140 White Oak Cr.

194 Beaver Creek Dr.

587 Lakewood Dr.

369 Crestview Dr.

486 Sandpiper

546 Shady Dr.

534 Zinnia Ln.

245 Country Hills Dr.

419 Summit Ridge

181 Bertie Day Rd.

839 Sycamore Church Rd.

SUBDIVISION

Watkins

Riverside Estates

Big Bear Resort

Whitetail Crossing

Beaver Creek

Ozark Paradise
Village

Ozarks Paradise
Village

Spring Meadows

Taneycomo Hts.

Country Skies

Country Hills
Estates

Cedar Brook

23

46

20

12&
13

12

26

19,20
&23
Part of

19&
1/2 of
18

26

deck

SFD

garage

add

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

add

SFD

garage

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

04-200

04-201

04-202

04-203

04-204

04-205

04-206

04-207

04-208

04-209

04-217

04-216

04-215

04-214

04-212

APPLICATION DATE

4/21/2004

4/15/2004

4/22/2004

4/22/2004

4/22/2004

4/23/2004

4/14/2004

4/23/2004

4/23/2004

4/23/2004

4/28/2004

4/28/2004

4/28/2004

4/26/2004

4/22/2004

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-1.0-12-001-001-031.001

05-2.0-09-000-000-005.000

18-1.0-12-003-010-003.000

19-1.0-01-002-017-008.000

05-4.0-19-000-000-044.000

09-6.0-13-000-000-067.000

19-1.0-11-002-002-010.000

19-1.0-11-001-011-001.000

08-8.0-34-004-006-019.000

18-6.0-14-001-001-002.002

09-9.0-.0-000-000-005.021

08-2.0-03-000-000-022.008

09-2.0-04-000-000-169.000

04-5.0-22-000-000-007.016

07-6.0-13-000-000-013.004
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APPL / REP NAME

J.H. Epps Builders Inc.

J.H. Epps Builders Inc.

Christian, David

PROPERTY ADDRESS

0-34-000-000-047.004

125 Sunrise Cove

546 Shady Dr.

SUBDIVISION LOT # BLOCK #
Cross Creek 7 Phase 1
Cross Creek 8 Phase 1

Taneycomo Hts. part of
19,20,
23

STRUCTURE TYPE

SFD

SFD

garage

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

04-210

04-211

04-213

APPLICATION DATE

4/16/2004

4/16/2004

4/27/12004

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-8.

08-8.0-34-000-000-047.004

18-6.0-14-001-001-002.002
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